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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Five Alarm Funk*
Miles Donahue
Harold Little

Paula Cole

Daniel Arci

The Fusionauts*
Mason Razavi

Dave Stryker

Andy Adamson Quintet

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Jeff Golub

Ron Franics Blake
Mary Coughlan
Carla Cook
Jimmy Smith
Tom Kohl

Oded Tzur

Dave Kline Band
Floating Point*
Keith O'Rourke *

Spyro Gyra

*Denotes Candian Content

Song Title

Humans

The Bug

East of the River
God Bless the Child
I.R.S.

Mutant

Caravan

Strykin' Ahead

Corner Store

Song Title

Manteca

Night Dream

These Boots Are Made for Walking
Ode to Billy Joe

The Cat (From Joyhouse)

Dances With the Sun

Welcome
Shazam Returns
Pucker Up

Lost Blues

Cachaca

Album

Sweat

The Bug

Akoben

Ballads

I.R.S. / Feeling Good
Mutant

Quartet Plus, Vol. 2
Strykin' Ahead

First Light

Album

The Best Jazz Fusion (various artists)
Assimilation

Long Honeymoon

Dem Bones

The Cat

Dances With the Sun

Translator's Note

Shifting Borders
Floating Point

Sketches From the Road

Carnaval

Record Label
Self-Released

Whaling City Sound
Unigek Sound Records
675 Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Origin Record
Strikezone Records

Andros Records

Record Label

Warner Music Group
hispeedhorns

Hail Mary Records
Max Jazz

Rarity Music
Self-Released

Enja Records

VedaMusic
Self-Released

Chronograph Records

Ambherst Records

Year Released
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Year Released
2017
2017
2017
2001
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
1980

Track Time
6:20
6:35
3:59
5:12
3:35
9:41
6:53
6:12
6:07

Track Time
4:22
5:58
3:59
4:36
3:22
6:36
7:43
8:04
3:08
4:32
4:19



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 57:25 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_80_l1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_80_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:09)

mjt_episode_80_seg_2.mp3 (time 18:49)

mjt_episode_80_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:59)

(

(

mjt_episode_80_seg_4.mp3 (time 18:52)

mjt_episode_80_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:03
(

mjt_episode_80_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:21)
Total Running Time: 1:54:13

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_80_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:54:13
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