MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #80 WEEK OF 8-7-2017 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time
Five Alarm Funk*	Humans	Sweat	Self-Released	2017	6:20
Miles Donahue	The Bug	The Bug	Whaling City Sound	2017	6:35
Harold Little	East of the River	Akoben	Uniqek Sound Records	2017	3:59
Paula Cole	God Bless the Child	Ballads	675 Records	2017	5:12
Daniel Arci	I.R.S.	I.R.S. / Feeling Good	Self-Released	2017	3:35
The Fusionauts*	Mutant	Mutant	Self-Released	2017	9:41
Mason Razavi	Caravan	Quartet Plus, Vol. 2	Origin Record	2017	6:53
Dave Stryker	Strykin' Ahead	Strykin' Ahead	Strikezone Records	2017	6:12
Andy Adamson Quintet	Corner Store	First Light	Andros Records	2017	6:07

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time
Jeff Golub	Manteca	The Best Jazz Fusion (various artists)	Warner Music Group	2017	4:22
Ron Franics Blake	Night Dream	Assimilation	hispeedhorns	2017	5:58
Mary Coughlan	These Boots Are Made for Walking	Long Honeymoon	Hail Mary Records	2017	3:59
Carla Cook	Ode to Billy Joe	Dem Bones	Max Jazz	2001	4:36
Jimmy Smith	The Cat (From Joyhouse)	The Cat	Rarity Music	2017	3:22
Tom Kohl	Dances With the Sun	Dances With the Sun	Self-Released	2017	6:36
Oded Tzur	Welcome	Translator's Note	Enja Records	2017	7:43
Dave Kline Band	Shazam Returns	Shifting Borders	VedaMusic	2017	8:04
Floating Point*	Pucker Up	Floating Point	Self-Released	2017	3:08
Keith O'Rourke *	Lost Blues	Sketches From the Road	Chronograph Records	2017	4:32
Spyro Gyra	Cachaca	Carnaval	Amherst Records	1980	4:19

^{*}Denotes Candian Content

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 57:25 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_80_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_80_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:09)

mjt_episode_80_seg_2.mp3 (time 18:49)

mjt_episode_80_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:59)

mjt_episode_80_seg_4.mp3 (time 18:52)

mjt_episode_80_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:03

mjt_episode_80_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:21)

Total Running Time: 1:54:13

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_80_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:54:13

Jeff Williams and Kari Gaffney

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday